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Have you ever wanted to rewrite your past?

Three best friends, all with the same birthday, are about to turn forty. Celebrating
at a summerhouse in Maine, Leslie Headrick, Madison Appleby, and Ellie Abbott
are taking stock of their lives and loves, their wishes and choices. But none of
them expect the gift that awaits them at the summerhouse: the chance for each of
them to turn their "what-might-have-beens" into reality...

Leslie, a suburban wife and mother, follows the career of a boy who pursued her
in college wonders: what if she had chosen differently? Madison dropped a
modeling career to help her high school boyfriend recover from an accident, even
though he'd jilted her. But what if she had said "no" when her old boyfriend had
called? Ellie became a famous novelist, but a bitter divorce wiped out her
earnings -- and shattered her belief in herself. Why had the "justice" system
failed her? And could she prevent its happening the second time around?

Now, a mysterious "Madame Zoya," offers each of them a chance to relive any
three weeks from the past. Will the road not taken prove a better path? Each
woman will have to decide for herself as she follows the dream that got
away...and each must choose the life that will truly satisfy the heart's deepest
longings.
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Have you ever wanted to rewrite your past?

Three best friends, all with the same birthday, are about to turn forty. Celebrating at a summerhouse in
Maine, Leslie Headrick, Madison Appleby, and Ellie Abbott are taking stock of their lives and loves, their
wishes and choices. But none of them expect the gift that awaits them at the summerhouse: the chance for
each of them to turn their "what-might-have-beens" into reality...

Leslie, a suburban wife and mother, follows the career of a boy who pursued her in college wonders: what if
she had chosen differently? Madison dropped a modeling career to help her high school boyfriend recover
from an accident, even though he'd jilted her. But what if she had said "no" when her old boyfriend had
called? Ellie became a famous novelist, but a bitter divorce wiped out her earnings -- and shattered her belief
in herself. Why had the "justice" system failed her? And could she prevent its happening the second time
around?

Now, a mysterious "Madame Zoya," offers each of them a chance to relive any three weeks from the past.
Will the road not taken prove a better path? Each woman will have to decide for herself as she follows the
dream that got away...and each must choose the life that will truly satisfy the heart's deepest longings.

The Summerhouse By Jude Deveraux Bibliography

Sales Rank: #103042 in eBooks●

Published on: 2002-04-26●

Released on: 2002-04-26●

Format: Kindle eBook●

 Download The Summerhouse ...pdf

 Read Online The Summerhouse ...pdf

http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U
http://mbooknom.men/go/best.php?id=B000FC0V2U


Download and Read Free Online The Summerhouse By Jude Deveraux

Editorial Review

Amazon.com Review
What if a woman could go back to the beginning and rethink her choices for love and life? When Leslie
Headrick, Madison Appleby, and Ellie Abbott first met, they were in their early 20s and the world lay before
them with its infinite possibilities. Now that they're about to turn 40, they reunite for a weekend at a
summerhouse in Maine where they share the details of their lives during the past 20 years. Each woman has
serious doubts and questions about the path she chose to follow, but none of them suspect the startling
opportunity they're about to be offered to relive those choices and change their futures.

Thought-provoking, entertaining, and downright delightful, Jude Deveraux's The Summerhouse deftly
develops the individual stories of the three women in fascinating detail while maintaining the overall focus
on the central tale. The ties of sisterhood and shared experience that bind the three resonate with depth and
clarity--no wonder then that Deveraux is a perennial favorite with readers. There is little doubt that this
volume will join her lengthy list of bestsellers. --Lois Faye Dyer

From Publishers Weekly
"If you had to do it all over again, what would you do?" is the question Deveraux poses in this wistful novel
of second chances. Twenty-five years into her career, with 26 New York Times bestsellers to her credit and
30 million copies of her books in print, the author serves up the following situation: 19 years ago, Leslie,
Madison and Ellie met while waiting in line to get their licenses renewed at the New York City Department
of Motor Vehicles. Sharing the same birthday, they became instant friends. Now they're all turning 40, and
although they haven't seen each other since that long-ago day, when Ellie invites the others for a reunion in
Maine, they agree to attend. Once there, they realize that their lives haven't turned out as planned. But then
the trio stumble across Madame Zoya of Futures, Inc., who make them an irresistible offer: they can relive
any three weeks from the past, armed with the knowledge since gained. Afterwards, they must decide: should
they stick with the lives they have or go with the new futures they've created? The conceit of the DMV
meeting and subsequent reunion functions as a clunky device to let the women tell their individual tales of
woe; the idea that they're soul mates even though they only met once and never kept in touch requires a
considerable stretch of the imagination. When they do go back in time, like 40-years-olds trying to play 20 at
a costume party, the conversations are youthfully banal. The eternal allure of lives relived rescues the tale,
but this lukewarm effort is strictly for loyal fans. The best thing about time travel in Deveraux's world?
Instant weight loss. Major ad/promo.

Copyright 2001 Cahners Business Information, Inc.

From Booklist
Serendipity brings three career women together at the DMV in New York City on their twenty-first
birthdays. Ellie, cute and perky, is a hopeful artist. Leslie is an aspiring dancer, and Madison is in New York
to pursue a modeling career. Nineteen years later, Ellie, a successful popular fiction writer who hasn't written
for three years, asks the other two to meet at a summerhouse in Maine to find out if their lives went as wrong
as hers. Beautiful Madison tells the group about giving up modeling to nurse an ungrateful (now ex)
husband, and Leslie talks about leaving the dance world to marry the boy back home, who now may be
cheating on her. But neither is as bitter about men as Ellie, whose ex-husband has taken all her money and
her self-confidence. The catharsis achieved by their confessions is helpful, but what really changes their lives
is the mysterious Madame Zoya, who promises to let them relive any three weeks of their lives and to choose

http://localhost/gp/feature.html/?docId=1000027801


a new path or remain with the old. Deveraux is at the top of her game here as she uses the time-travel motif
that was so popular in A Knight in Shining Armor (1996), successfully updating it with a female buddy twist
that will make fans smile. Patty Engelmann
Copyright © American Library Association. All rights reserved

Users Review

From reader reviews:

Saul Robinson:

The book The Summerhouse gives you the sense of being enjoy for your spare time. You can utilize to make
your capable more increase. Book can being your best friend when you getting pressure or having big
problem using your subject. If you can make reading through a book The Summerhouse to get your habit,
you can get considerably more advantages, like add your current capable, increase your knowledge about a
number of or all subjects. You may know everything if you like wide open and read a publication The
Summerhouse. Kinds of book are a lot of. It means that, science book or encyclopedia or other folks. So ,
how do you think about this guide?

Ruth Brown:

Hey guys, do you wishes to finds a new book to study? May be the book with the title The Summerhouse
suitable to you? The book was written by well-known writer in this era. Often the book untitled The
Summerhouseis the main of several books which everyone read now. This specific book was inspired a
number of people in the world. When you read this e-book you will enter the new dimensions that you ever
know before. The author explained their plan in the simple way, and so all of people can easily to recognise
the core of this reserve. This book will give you a large amount of information about this world now. So that
you can see the represented of the world in this book.

Gwendolyn Smith:

Do you have something that you want such as book? The guide lovers usually prefer to decide on book like
comic, limited story and the biggest an example may be novel. Now, why not trying The Summerhouse that
give your enjoyment preference will be satisfied by simply reading this book. Reading addiction all over the
world can be said as the way for people to know world better then how they react in the direction of the
world. It can't be said constantly that reading addiction only for the geeky individual but for all of you who
wants to always be success person. So , for every you who want to start looking at as your good habit, you
could pick The Summerhouse become your starter.

Luz Cox:

Many people spending their period by playing outside having friends, fun activity with family or just
watching TV the entire day. You can have new activity to spend your whole day by reading a book. Ugh,
think reading a book will surely hard because you have to use the book everywhere? It alright you can have
the e-book, getting everywhere you want in your Touch screen phone. Like The Summerhouse which is



having the e-book version. So , try out this book? Let's find.
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